PO Box 888 Archerfield Qld 4108
Unit 6, 33 Stockwell Place, Archerfield Qld 4108
Ph: (07) 3272 9533  Fax: (07) 3272 9442
Email: sales@qispackaging.com.au
Bubblewrap can be slit and perforated to almost any size required.  Call our office for a quote.
It is possible to have bubblewrap printed  - price on application.  Minimum quantities apply.
Product Bubble Size Perforated Min Full Roll
Code Length in m Width in mm Diameter in mm every Order Qty 1 2 - 5 Price
Bubblewrap (Items marked ### are a buy-in-line - not returnable if ordered)
10mm Bubblewrap
P10 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 1500 10 n/a 1 roll  $         80.00 73.60$
P101200 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 1200 10 n/a 1 roll  $         69.00 63.50$
P101000 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 1000 10 n/a 1 roll  $         63.50 58.50$
P10750 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 750 10 n/a 1 roll  $         47.90 2 rolls =  $        80.00
P10500 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 500 10 n/a 1 roll  $         32.20 3 rolls =  $        80.00
P10375 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 375 10 n/a 1 roll  $         24.90 4 rolls =  $        80.00
P10300 10mm Bubblewrap (100m) 300 10 n/a 1 roll  $         20.30 5 rolls =  $        80.00
20mm Bubblewrap
P20 20mm Bubblewrap (100m) 1500 20 n/a 1 roll  $         90.00 82.80$
P20750 20mm Bubblewrap (100m) 750 20 n/a 1 roll  $         53.40 2 rolls =  $        90.00
P20500 20mm Bubblewrap (100m) 500 20 n/a 1 roll  $         36.80 3 rolls =  $        90.00
P20375 20mm Bubblewrap (100m) 375 20 n/a 1 roll  $         27.60 4 rolls =  $        90.00
Retail Rolls & Boxes
P10W 10mm Bubblewrap (50m) 500 10 n/a 1 roll  $         18.00 16.20$
P10R Bubblewrap in a box (50m) 375 10 500mm 1 ctn  $         20.00 18.00$
P10RL Bubblewrap in a box (100m) 375 10 500mm 1 ctn  $         35.00 31.50$
P10H Bubblewrap on roll (no box) (50m) 375 10 n/a 1 roll  $         15.00 13.50$
P105005M 10mm Bubblewrap (5m) 500 10 n/a 1 roll  $           5.00 4.50$
P1050010M 10mm Bubblewrap (10m) 500 10 n/a 1 roll  $         10.00 9.00$
P1075050M 10mm Bubblewrap (50m) 750 10 n/a 1 roll  $         27.50 24.70$
P10150050M 10mm Bubblewrap (50m) 1500 10 n/a 1 roll  $         45.00 41.40$
Specialty Bubblewrap
P10S ### Double-sided bubblewrap (100m) 1500 10 n/a 1 roll  $       103.00 92.70$
P10SX Bubblewrap double sided (100m) 1500 10 n/a 1 roll 124.00$       111.60$
P10A ### Anti-static bubblewrap (100m) 1500 10 n/a 1 roll 108.00$       97.20$
Product Description
       Size
ABN: 59 485 135 372
excluding GST
PRICE LIST
Effective 30.11.2010 (rev 16.08.11)
Price Per Roll/Ctn
Page 21
id391538953 pdfMachine by Broadgun Software  - a great PDF writer!  - a great PDF creator! - http://www.pdfmachine.com  http://www.broadgun.com